COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0061/567

2 U0061/562

3 U1688/514

4 U1128/505

5 U1609/542

6 U0077/592

7 U0063/527

8 U1224/563

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF INDUSTRIAL AND ORGANISATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

BIP

NAME

NALYAZI Hamidah Kulubya

NAKAZIBWE Naziira

KALIBAKATE Jemimah

EMOLOT Aisha Amusugut

WALUSIMBI Medi

KIBERU Faiswal Salim

EMOLOT Barbra Amentono

AUDO Selina Margret

AlYr SEX

2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 M
2014 M
2014 F
2014 F

C'TRY DISTRICT

Uu 86
u 21
U 40
u 54
U 55
u 16
u 54
U 53

SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

KYADONDO SS

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H S HORIZON

NAALYA SSS

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

WT

53.9

53.7

53.4

53.1

52.3

52.2

52

52



